e rE - o

B —— L Jﬁihw l\-r‘“. T b e W B EAE B ii‘“—, Q!JwAa

PG TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR MONT

H OF JULY-2021

TIME: 2.00PM TO 4.00PM.

SL DATE DAY PRESENTATI TOPIC PG STUDENT MODERATOR

NO ON
1 02/08/21 Monday Clinical seminar Acne Keloidalis Dr. Anjali Nair Dr. Manjunatha P
2 03/08/21 Tuesday Subject Seminar Sunscreens pr. Mallikarjuna H M Dr. Nagaraja
3 05/08/21 Thursday Journal club Updates in the management Dr. Pooja shrivastava Dr. Mallikarjun

of plantar psoriasis
4 o7/08/21 Saturday Clinical seminar | Keloid & Hypertrophic scars & Dr. vedika Baraman Dr. Shweta P
it's management updates i
5 09/08/21 Monday Subject Seminar tmmunology of leprosy Dr. Tinu Sara Abraham Dr. Manjunath P
6 11/08/21 Wednesday Journal club Updates in the management Dr. Privanka Kenchetty Dr. Nagaraja
of vitiligo
7 13/08/21 Friday Clinical seminar Lichen Plans Dr. Anjali Nair Dr. Mallikarjun
8 16/08/21 Monday Journal club Updates in the management Dr. Mallikarjun H M Dr. Shweta P
of Alopecia Areata
9 18/08/21 Wednesday | Clinical seminar Psoriasis form Dermatitis Dr. Pooja shrivastava Dr. Nagaraja
10 21/08/21 Saturday Journal club Syndromic approach in the Dr.Vedika Baraman Dr. Mallikarjun
Management of STD NACO
guidelines

11 23/08/21 Monday Clinical seminar Photo dermatitis Dr. Tinu sara Abraham Dr. Shweta P
12 25/08/21 Wednesday Journal club Genital ulcer d/s Dr. Privanka Kenchetty _ Dr. Nagaraja
12 27/08/21 Friday Clinical seminar Pruritus & it’s Management Dr. Anjali nair Dr. Mailikarjun
13 30/08/21 Monday Subject Seminar Clinical spectrum of leprosy Dr. Mallikarjuna HM Dr. Shweta P
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